## HONOR ROLL CHARM/ORDER OF THE LILY PIN Order Form

## **Deadline April 1**

Pre-order Honor Roll Charms for Honor Roll Recipients and Order of the Lily Pins for Order of the Lily Recipients. The cost of these keepsake charms and pins is not included in your Honor Roll or Order of the Lily donation. The charms and pins will not be handed to the recipients with their certificates at the time of the presentation during the morning Convention Business Session. Please place your order by April 1 and the charms and pins will be mailed to you prior to Convention.

Recipient's Name & District	Honor Roll Charm Order of the Lily Pin \$35.00 \$25.00	<u>Totals</u>
		\$
		\$
		\$
		\$
	ADD SHIPPING:	<u>\$ 5.00</u>
	TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED	\$
Order placed by:		
Phone/email		
Mailing Address:		
Please make checks paya	able to NJSFWC (earmarked "charms/pins)	
	NJSFWC Federation Headquarters	

Please Contact: Honors Chairman Kathy Hunterton, <u>minivan50@hunterton.org</u> or <u>hunterton@njsfwc.org</u> OR call 973-293-3548 for information about the program OR Headquarters for pin information.

55 Labor Center Way New Brunswick, NJ 08901

Thank you for placing your order by APRIL 1